

È

SLP(C)No. 24617 OF 2003

ITEM No.7

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24617/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in ITA 105/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

COMMNR., INCOME TAX, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K. RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.5647/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.6267/2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.12609/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.13747/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.13748/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.13835/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.13840/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.12325/2004

(With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.P. Pathak, ASG

Mr. H.Chander, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Aggrawal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Wazir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Jain, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.  
For M/s K.L.Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondent.  
Four weeks' time is granted for the purpose.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

( Prem Prakash )  
Court Master