

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24617/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in ITA No. 105/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

COMMNR., INCOME TAX, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12325 of 2004

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(
For final

disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12609 of 2004

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(
For final

disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13747 of 2004

((With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final

disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2004

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(
For final

disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 3687 of 2005

(With appln. For c/delay in filing appeal and office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5647 of 2004

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)(
For final

disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 6267 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

