

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24617/2003

COMMNR., INCOME TAX, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11190 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 11191 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 12325 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12609 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13747 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3687 of 2005

(With appln. for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5647 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6267 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amitava Poddar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

-2-

SLP(C) NO.24617/2003

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall file spare copy in SLP(C)No. 11190/2006 within ten days

List again on 8.8.2006.

UMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA K

strar

Regi

hj