

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24617/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in ITA No. 105/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

COMMNR., INCOME TAX, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5647 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 6267 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12609 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13747 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13748 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12325 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 3687 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 11190 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 11191 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 3167 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 18655 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delayin filing SLP)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. B.B. Ahuja, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

State of Kerala

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Jha, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that one of the matter is not ready. Put up for final

disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the last week of January  
2007

when all the matters are ready. All the parties shall file th  
eir written

submissions, in the meantime.

( Ravi P. Verma )

( Pushap Lata Bhardwaj

Court Master

Court Master